VESSEL NAME

AN DA

GLORY GUANGZHOU
MILD ORCHID

SHUN DA

MILD PEONY

CHUN JIN

MILD JASMINE
SHUN DA

MILD ROSE

2607N
2610E
2608N
2611E
2609N
2612E
2610N
2613E
2610N

Carrier

SJ)
SJJ
SJ)
SJJ
SJJ
SJJ
SJJ
SJJ
SJ)

— HANKYU HANSHIN _—

EXFRESS

EBREHR T2 -1

ETD
SHANGHAI

3/2

3/6

3/9

3/13
3/16
3/20
3/23
3/27
3/30

Customs Clearance

Document CUT

DATE TIME
2/27 10:00

3/3 10:00

3/6 10:00
3/10 10:00
3/13 10:00
3/17 10:00
3/20 10:00
3/24 10:00
3/27 10:00

2/27
3/3
3/6
3/10
3/13
3/17

3/20

3/24

3/27

CFS CUT

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

3/5
3/9
3/12
3/16
3/19
3/23
3/26
3/30
4/2

VESSEL NAME

MILD TEMPO
JJ SUN

MILD TEMPO
TBN

MILD TEMPO
SHUN DA
MILD TEMPO
CONTRIVIA
MILD TEMPO

VOY.NO.

2609E
2610E
2610E
2611E
2611E
2612E
2612E
2613E
2613E

Carrier

SJ)
SJJ
SJJ
SJJ
SJ)
SJJ
SJJ
SJJ
SJ)

ETD
SHANGHAI

31

3/6
3/8
3/13
3/15
3/20
3/22
3/27
3/29

Booking
CcuT

TIME

2/26 12:00
3/2 12:00
3/5 12:00
3/9 12:00
3/12 12:00
3/16 12:00
3/19 12:00
3/23 12:00
3/26 12:00

Booking
CuT

DATE TIME
2/25 12:00
3/2 12:00
3/4 12:00
3/9 12:00
3/ 12:00
3/16 12:00
3/18 12:00
3/23 12:00
3/25 12:00

Customs Clearance

Document CUT
DATE TIME
2/26 10:00

3/3 10:00

3/5 10:00
3/10 10:00
3/12 10:00
3/17 10:00
3/19 10:00
3/24 10:00
3/26 10:00

2/26
3/3
3/5
3/10
3/12

3/17

3/19

3/24

3/26

CFS CUT

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

3/3

3/9

3/10
3/16
3/17
3/23
3/24
3/30
3/31

VESSEL NAME

MILD TEMPO
JJ SUN

MILD TEMPO
TBN

MILD TEMPO
SHUN DA
MILD TEMPO
CONTRIVIA
MILD TEMPO

VOY.NO.

2609E
2610E
2610E
2611E
2611E
2612E
2612E
2613E
2613E

Carrier

SJJ
SJJ
SJJ
SJ)
SJJ
SJ)
SJJ
SJJ
SJJ

ETD
SHANGHAI

3N
3/6
3/8
3/13
3/15
3/20
3/22
3/27
3/29

Booking

cut

2/25 12:00
3/2 12:00
3/4 12:00
3/9 12:00
3/M 12:00
3/16 12:00
3/18 12:00
3/23 12:00
3/25 12:00

Customs Clearance

Document CUT
DATE TIME
2/26 10:00

3/3 10:00

3/5 10:00
3/10 10:00
3/12 10:00
3/17 10:00
3/19 10:00
3/24 10:00
3/26 10:00

CFS CUT

2/26
3/3

3/5

3/10
3/12
3/17
3/19
3/24
3/26

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

3/4
3/10
3/M
3/17
3/18
3/24
3/25
3/31
a1

Unit 301-303 Tower 2E, EBA Center Honggiao, No.377 Songhong Road,

HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (SHANGHAI) CO. , LTD.

Changning District, Shanghai 200335, P.R.China
TEL: +86-21-6280-0686




