



上海発混載スケジュール

VESSEL NAME	VOY.NO.	Carrier	ETD	Booking		Customs Clearance		CFS CUT		ETA
			SHANGHAI	CUT	Document CUT	DATE	TIME	DATE	TIME	TOKYO
AN DA	2607N	SJJ	3/2	2/26	12:00	2/27	10:00	2/27	14:00	3/5
GLORY GUANGZHOU	2610E	SJJ	3/6	3/2	12:00	3/3	10:00	3/3	14:00	3/9
MILD ORCHID	2608N	SJJ	3/9	3/5	12:00	3/6	10:00	3/6	14:00	3/12
SHUN DA	2611E	SJJ	3/13	3/9	12:00	3/10	10:00	3/10	14:00	3/16
MILD PEONY	2609N	SJJ	3/16	3/12	12:00	3/13	10:00	3/13	14:00	3/19
CHUN JIN	2612E	SJJ	3/20	3/16	12:00	3/17	10:00	3/17	14:00	3/23
MILD JASMINE	2610N	SJJ	3/23	3/19	12:00	3/20	10:00	3/20	14:00	3/26
SHUN DA	2613E	SJJ	3/27	3/23	12:00	3/24	10:00	3/24	14:00	3/30
MILD ROSE	2610N	SJJ	3/30	3/26	12:00	3/27	10:00	3/27	14:00	4/2

VESSEL NAME	VOY.NO.	Carrier	ETD	Booking		Customs Clearance		CFS CUT		ETA
			SHANGHAI	CUT	Document CUT	DATE	TIME	DATE	TIME	OSAKA
MILD TEMPO	2609E	SJJ	3/1	2/25	12:00	2/26	10:00	2/26	14:00	3/3
JJ SUN	2610E	SJJ	3/6	3/2	12:00	3/3	10:00	3/3	14:00	3/9
MILD TEMPO	2610E	SJJ	3/8	3/4	12:00	3/5	10:00	3/5	14:00	3/10
TBN	2611E	SJJ	3/13	3/9	12:00	3/10	10:00	3/10	14:00	3/16
MILD TEMPO	2611E	SJJ	3/15	3/11	12:00	3/12	10:00	3/12	14:00	3/17
SHUN DA	2612E	SJJ	3/20	3/16	12:00	3/17	10:00	3/17	14:00	3/23
MILD TEMPO	2612E	SJJ	3/22	3/18	12:00	3/19	10:00	3/19	14:00	3/24
CONTRIVIA	2613E	SJJ	3/27	3/23	12:00	3/24	10:00	3/24	14:00	3/30
MILD TEMPO	2613E	SJJ	3/29	3/25	12:00	3/26	10:00	3/26	14:00	3/31

VESSEL NAME	VOY.NO.	Carrier	ETD	Booking		Customs Clearance		CFS CUT		ETA
			SHANGHAI	CUT	Document CUT	DATE	TIME	DATE	TIME	KOBE
MILD TEMPO	2609E	SJJ	3/1	2/25	12:00	2/26	10:00	2/26	14:00	3/4
JJ SUN	2610E	SJJ	3/6	3/2	12:00	3/3	10:00	3/3	14:00	3/10
MILD TEMPO	2610E	SJJ	3/8	3/4	12:00	3/5	10:00	3/5	14:00	3/11
TBN	2611E	SJJ	3/13	3/9	12:00	3/10	10:00	3/10	14:00	3/17
MILD TEMPO	2611E	SJJ	3/15	3/11	12:00	3/12	10:00	3/12	14:00	3/18
SHUN DA	2612E	SJJ	3/20	3/16	12:00	3/17	10:00	3/17	14:00	3/24
MILD TEMPO	2612E	SJJ	3/22	3/18	12:00	3/19	10:00	3/19	14:00	3/25
CONTRIVIA	2613E	SJJ	3/27	3/23	12:00	3/24	10:00	3/24	14:00	3/31
MILD TEMPO	2613E	SJJ	3/29	3/25	12:00	3/26	10:00	3/26	14:00	4/1